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LUNEDI'-VENERDI' - Invernale Scolastico   MONDAY-FRIDAY - Winter time schooldays ▲ Sommario Summary    

 
ORARIO TIMETABLE

DAL FROM 12/09/2025
AL TO 20/12/2025

Corsa   FN023100 FN023102 FN023104 FN023106 FN023108 FN023110 FN023112 FN023114 FN023116 FN023118 FN023122
Note  

SAVIORE A., Valle, Trento/Fontane 05.15 . 06.17 06.25 07.15 08.50 12.45 . . 14.45 17.15
SAVIORE A., Valle, Trento Cimitero 05.16 . 06.18 06.26 07.16 08.51 12.46 . . 14.46 17.16
SAVIORE A., Ponte 13 . . 06.26 06.34 . 08.59 12.54 . . 14.54 17.23
CEVO, Fresine, SP6 11 05.21 . 06.30 06.38 07.21 09.03 12.58 . . 14.58 17.27
CEVO, Roma, 14 05.26 . . . 07.26 09.08 . . . . 17.32
SAVIORE A., S.Marco fr. 9, Municipio . 06.18 . . . . . 13.45 14.45 . 17.38
CEVO, Roma/fr. IV Novembre . 06.23 . . . . . 13.50 14.50 . 17.42
CEVO, Carvignone, SP84 fr. 1 05.27 06.25 . . 07.27 09.09 . 13.52 14.52 . 17.45
BERZO DEMO, Monte, Pian Regina/S.Rocco 05.30 06.28 . . 07.30 09.12 . 13.55 14.55 . 17.49
BERZO DEMO, SP84 Kennedy/Saredol 05.33 06.31 . . 07.33 09.15 . 13.58 14.58 . 17.51
BERZO DEMO, SP84 fr. Palazzina 05.37 06.36 . . 07.37 09.19 . 14.03 15.03 . 17.56
BERZO DEMO, SS42 Nazionale/fr. Moro 05.42 06.42 . . 07.42 09.24 . 14.09 15.09 . 18.01
     Corrispondenze con F29
     BERZO DEMO, SS42 Nazionale/Moro 06.07 06.57 . . 08.20 10.18 . 14.37 15.11 . 18.50
     EDOLO, FN Autostazione, Sora 06.26 07.16 . . 08.39 10.37 . 14.56 15.31 . 19.09
CEVO, Pozzuolo, SP6 Fresine . . 06.34 06.42 . . 13.02 . . 15.02 .
CEVO, Andrista, Risorgimento/IV Novembr. . . 06.38 06.46 07.47 . 13.06 . . 15.06 .
CEDEGOLO, Nazionale/fr. Roma, Municipio 05.45 06.46 06.45 06.53 07.55 09.27 13.13 14.12 15.12 15.13 18.04
     Corrispondenze con F27
     CEDEGOLO, Nazionale/fr. Roma, Municipio 05.54 . . . . . . . . . .
     BRESCIA, FS/Metro, Solferino 07.45 . . . . . . . . . .
     Corrispondenze con F29
     CEDEGOLO, Nazionale/fr. Roma, Municipio 06.09 06.51 06.45 07.04 08.39 09.39 13.49 14.24 . . 18.39
     BRENO, FN, Italia/Foppo 06.28 07.10 07.13 07.33 08.58 09.58 14.08 14.43 . . 18.58
CEDEGOLO, FN, Nazionale . . . . . . . . . . .

Note
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LUNEDI'-VENERDI' - Invernale Scolastico   MONDAY-FRIDAY - Winter time schooldays ▲ Sommario Summary    

 
ORARIO TIMETABLE

DAL FROM 12/09/2025
AL TO 20/12/2025

Corsa   FN023101 FN023103 FN023105 FN023107 FN023109 FN023111 FN023113 FN023115 FN023117 FN023119 FN023121 FN023123
Note  

CEDEGOLO, fr. FN, Nazionale . . . . . . . . . . . .
     Corrispondenze da F27
     BRESCIA, FS/Metro, Solferino . . . . . . . . . . . 16.25
     CEDEGOLO, Nazionale/Roma, Municipio . . . . . . . . . . . 18.05
     Corrispondenze da F29
     BRENO, Della Repubblica/Mazzini . 06.20 . . 08.58 12.28 12.28 13.40 13.40 14.40 14.40 17.15
     CEDEGOLO, Nazionale/Roma, Municipio . 06.41 . . 09.18 12.48 12.48 14.00 14.00 15.08 15.08 17.35
CEDEGOLO, Nazionale/Roma, Municipio 05.52 06.50 08.15 08.15 09.30 13.15 13.15 14.15 14.15 15.15 15.15 18.05
CEVO, Andrista, Risorgimento/fr. IV Nov. 05.58 06.56 08.21 . . . 13.21 . 14.21 15.21 . .
CEVO, fr. Pozzuolo, SP6 Fresine 06.01 06.59 08.24 . . . 13.24 . 14.24 15.24 . .
     Corrispondenze da F29
     EDOLO, FN Autostazione, Sora . . . 07.20 08.20 12.25 . 13.35 . . 14.35 17.20
     BERZO DEMO, SS42 Nazionale/fr. Moro . . . 07.37 08.37 12.42 . 13.52 . . 14.52 17.37
BERZO DEMO, SS42 Nazionale/Moro . . . 08.18 09.33 13.18 . 14.18 . . 15.18 18.08
BERZO DEMO, SP84 Palazzina . . . 08.22 . 13.22 . 14.22 . . 15.22 18.12
BERZO DEMO, SP84 Kennedy/fr. Saredol . . . 08.27 09.41 13.27 . 14.27 . . 15.27 18.17
BERZO DEMO, Monte, Pian Regina/Garibaldi . . . 08.31 09.45 13.31 . 14.31 . . 15.31 18.21
CEVO, Carvignone, SP84 1 . . . 08.33 09.47 13.33 . 14.33 . . 15.33 18.24
CEVO, Roma/IV Novembre . . . 08.35 . 13.35 . 14.35 . . 15.35 18.26
SAVIORE A., S.Marco/fr. Adamello . . . 08.41 . 13.41 . 14.41 . . 15.41 18.30
CEVO, Roma, fr. 14 . . . . 09.49 . . . . . . 18.36
CEVO, Fresine, SP6 36 06.05 07.03 08.28 . 09.54 . 13.28 . 14.28 15.28 . 18.41
SAVIORE A., Ponte 13 . 07.05 08.30 . 09.57 . 13.30 . 14.30 15.30 . 18.47
SAVIORE A., Valle, Trento fr. Cimitero 06.10 07.08 08.33 . 10.04 . 13.33 . 14.33 15.33 . 18.52
SAVIORE A., Valle, Trento 164 06.12 07.10 08.35 . 10.07 . 13.35 . 14.35 15.35 . 18.54

Note

  F23   Cedegolo - Berzo Demo - Saviore dell'Adamello



SABATO - Invernale Scolastico   SATURDAY - Winter time schooldays ▲ Sommario Summary    

 
ORARIO TIMETABLE

DAL FROM 12/09/2025
AL TO 20/12/2025

Corsa   FN023200 FN023202 FN023206 FN023208 FN023210 FN023212 FN023214 FN023216 FN023218
Note  

SAVIORE A., Valle, Trento/Fontane . 06.17 07.15 08.50 12.45 . . 14.45 16.40
SAVIORE A., Valle, Trento Cimitero . 06.18 07.16 08.51 12.46 . . 14.46 16.41
SAVIORE A., Ponte 13 . 06.26 . 08.59 12.54 . . 14.54 16.48
CEVO, Fresine, SP6 11 . 06.30 07.21 09.03 12.58 . . 14.58 16.52
CEVO, Roma, 14 . . 07.26 09.08 . . . . 16.57
SAVIORE A., S.Marco fr. 9, Municipio 06.18 . . . . 13.45 14.45 . 17.03
CEVO, Roma/fr. IV Novembre 06.23 . . . . 13.50 14.50 . 17.07
CEVO, Carvignone, SP84 fr. 1 06.25 . 07.27 09.09 . 13.52 14.52 . 17.10
BERZO DEMO, Monte, Pian Regina/S.Rocco 06.28 . 07.30 09.12 . 13.55 14.55 . 17.14
BERZO DEMO, SP84 Kennedy/Saredol 06.31 . 07.33 09.15 . 13.58 14.58 . 17.16
BERZO DEMO, SP84 fr. Palazzina 06.36 . 07.37 09.19 . 14.03 15.03 . 17.21
BERZO DEMO, SS42 Nazionale/fr. Moro 06.42 . 07.42 09.24 . 14.09 15.09 . 17.26
     Corrispondenze con F29
     BERZO DEMO, SS42 Nazionale/Moro . . . . . 14.51 15.11 . .
     EDOLO, FN Autostazione, Sora . . . . . 15.09 15.31 . .
CEVO, Pozzuolo, SP6 Fresine . 06.34 . . 13.02 . . 15.02 .
CEVO, Andrista, Risorgimento/IV Novembr. . 06.38 07.47 . 13.06 . . 15.06 .
CEDEGOLO, Nazionale/fr. Roma, Municipio 06.45 06.45 07.55 09.27 13.13 14.12 15.12 15.13 17.29
     Corrispondenze con F27
     CEDEGOLO, Nazionale/fr. Roma, Municipio . . . . . . . . .
     BRESCIA, FS/Metro, Solferino . . . . . . . . .
     Corrispondenze con F29
     CEDEGOLO, Nazionale/fr. Roma, Municipio 06.45 06.45 . . 13.54 14.24 15.39 15.39 .
     BRENO, FN, Italia/Foppo 07.13 07.13 . . 14.13 14.43 15.58 15.58 .
CEDEGOLO, FN, Nazionale . . . . . . . . .

Note

  F23   Saviore dell'Adamello - Berzo Demo - Cedegolo



SABATO - Invernale Scolastico   SATURDAY - Winter time schooldays ▲ Sommario Summary    

 
ORARIO TIMETABLE

DAL FROM 12/09/2025
AL TO 20/12/2025

Corsa   FN023201 FN023203 FN023205 FN023207 FN023209 FN023211 FN023213 FN023215 FN023217 FN023219 FN023221
Note  

CEDEGOLO, fr. FN, Nazionale . . . . . . . . . . .
     Corrispondenze da F27
     BRESCIA, FS/Metro, Solferino . . . . . . . . . . .
     CEDEGOLO, Nazionale/Roma, Municipio . . . . . . . . . . .
     Corrispondenze da F29
     BRENO, Della Repubblica/Mazzini 06.20 . . 08.58 12.46 12.46 13.40 13.40 14.40 14.40 .
     CEDEGOLO, Nazionale/Roma, Municipio 06.41 . . 09.16 13.11 13.11 14.01 14.01 15.08 15.08 .
CEDEGOLO, Nazionale/Roma, Municipio 06.52 08.15 08.15 09.30 13.15 13.15 14.15 14.15 15.15 15.15 17.35
CEVO, Andrista, Risorgimento/fr. IV Nov. 06.58 08.21 . . . 13.21 . 14.21 15.21 . .
CEVO, fr. Pozzuolo, SP6 Fresine 07.01 08.24 . . . 13.24 . 14.24 15.24 . .
     Corrispondenze da F29
     EDOLO, FN Autostazione, Sora . . . . 12.25 . 13.35 . . 14.05 .
     BERZO DEMO, SS42 Nazionale/fr. Moro . . . . 12.42 . 13.52 . . 14.22 .
BERZO DEMO, SS42 Nazionale/Moro . . 08.18 09.33 13.18 . 14.18 . . 15.18 17.38
BERZO DEMO, SP84 Palazzina . . 08.22 . 13.22 . 14.22 . . 15.22 17.42
BERZO DEMO, SP84 Kennedy/fr. Saredol . . 08.27 09.41 13.27 . 14.27 . . 15.27 17.47
BERZO DEMO, Monte, Pian Regina/Garibaldi . . 08.31 09.45 13.31 . 14.31 . . 15.31 17.51
CEVO, Carvignone, SP84 1 . . 08.33 09.47 13.33 . 14.33 . . 15.33 17.54
CEVO, Roma/IV Novembre . . 08.35 . 13.35 . 14.35 . . 15.35 17.56
SAVIORE A., S.Marco/fr. Adamello . . 08.41 . 13.41 . 14.41 . . 15.41 18.00
CEVO, Roma, fr. 14 . . . 09.49 . . . . . . 18.06
CEVO, Fresine, SP6 36 07.05 08.28 . 09.54 . 13.28 . 14.28 15.28 . 18.11
SAVIORE A., Ponte 13 07.07 08.30 . 09.57 . 13.30 . 14.30 15.30 . 18.17
SAVIORE A., Valle, Trento fr. Cimitero 07.10 08.33 . 10.04 . 13.33 . 14.33 15.33 . 18.22
SAVIORE A., Valle, Trento 164 07.12 08.35 . 10.07 . 13.35 . 14.35 15.35 . 18.24

Note

  F23   Cedegolo - Berzo Demo - Saviore dell'Adamello


